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Industrial Gas SALES/CUSTOMER SERVICE
7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. CST

Parts same-day shipment if ordered by 1:30 p.m. CST
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Heather Ewert − 
Western Business Development Manager
heather.ewert@chartindustries.com
Mobile: 507.649.7232

Matt Turek − 
Inside Account Representative 

W-CustomerService@chartindustries.com
Office: 800.400.4683

Danny Julian − 
Northeast Territory Sales Manager
danny.julian@chartindustries.com
Mobile: 913-302-4706

WESTERN TERRITORY SALES

John Tapley − 
Southern Territory Sales Manager
john.tapley@chartindustries.com
Mobile: 470.332.4686

NITROGEN DOSER SALES

Richard Rosik− 
Director of Sales – Food & Beverage 

richard.rosik@chartindustries.com
Mobile: 952.594.4029
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CT 

Kyle Stepka − 
Inside Account Representative

NE-CustomerService@chartindustries.com
Office: 800.400.4683

Amy Milinkovich − 
Customer Service Supervisor

amy.milinkovich@chartindustries.com
Office: 952.243.8537

Mobile: 952.292.5874

CUSTOMER SERVICE

CUSTOMER SERVICE

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Pete Gallagher − 
Independent Distributor Sales Manager
pete.gallagher@chartindustries.com
Mobile: 317.556.2145

INDEPENDENT DISTRIBUTOR SALES

Jodie Olson − 
Global Marketing Manager
jodie.olson@chartindustries.com
Office: 952.243.8438 
Mobile: 651.231.5155

MARKETING 

Janna Wilson − 
Inside Account Representative 

S-CustomerService@chartindustries.com
Office: 800.400.4683

CUSTOMER SERVICE



Industrial Gas                                TECHNICAL SERVICE
7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. CST

Parts same-day shipment if ordered by 1:30 p.m. CST

©2024 Chart Inc.

INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS TECHNICAL SERVICE

Jeff Wick − 
Technical Service Rep
techservicemn@chartindustries.com
Office: 800.253.1769
Mobile: 612.306.1668

Dusty Hamby − 
Technical Service Rep 

techservicemn@chartindustries.com
Office: 800.253.1769
Direct: 770.479.6531

	

ORCA™ MICROBULK DELIVERY SYSTEMS TECHNICAL SERVICE

Don Friendshuh − 
MicroBulk Systems Specialist
don.friendshuh@chartindustries.com
Office: 952.243.8285
Mobile: 952.292.7498

Ryan Prather − 
Trifecta Support Specialist
ryan.prather@chartindustries.com
Office: 770.720.6715
Mobile: 678.343.0780

PERMA-CYL® TECHNICAL SERVICE

Jessica Godfrey − 
Product Manager – Perma-Cyl 

jessica.godfrey@chartindustries.com
Office: 770.721.7734 

Mobile: 770.335.5684

TRIFECTA® TECHNICAL SERVICE

Sean Castle − 
Technical Service Rep
techservicemn@chartindustries.com
Office: 800.253.1769
Direct: 952.243.8241

Glenn Erickson − 
MicroBulk Meter System Specialist
glenn.erickson@chartindustries.com

Office: 952.243.8286
Mobile: 507.602.2457

INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS TECHNICAL SERVICE

Brian Anderson − 
Product Manager – Bulk Tanks 

brian.anderson@chartindustries.com
Office: 952.243.8484

Mobile: 612.759.8230

BULK TECHNICAL SERVICE


